Specification code:
Q300/100SRL (satin 316 stainless steel)
Installation with puddle flange
SPS 300mm Square Push-in Floor Drain
I.D. rubber ring seals
to suit 100mm PVC,
HDPE & copper
With topping/tiling Cast into slab100 N.B.
Metabronze Industries Ltd
Tel: (09) 4413824  E-mail: info@metabronze.co.nz   Web: www.metabronze.co.nz
45mm
Standard PVC Pipe
Tiling or topping
Min. height
Typical Applications
2.13
Structural Slab
100mm Outlet
300mm
Square
80mm 88mm
97mm
Load Class C per AS3996-2006
SPS